
Tuscarawas All County CC Championships - HS Boys - 2

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 New Philadelphia 00:17:25.11 41

2 Dover 00:17:42.89 46

3 Tusky Valley 00:18:42.09 82

4 Indian Valley 00:19:23.56 105

5 Claymont 00:19:27.30 114

6 Garaway 00:19:44.24 119

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Tuscar. C.C. 00:25:16.31 4

Newcomerstown 00:22:19.85 3

Strasburg-Franklin 00:20:34.97 2
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Tuscarawas All County CC Championships - HS Boys - 2

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 New Philadelphia 00:17:25.11 8 41

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 649 Marcus Adelman 00:16:01.95 1

2 2 652 Wyatt Lendon 00:16:43.95 2

3 7 650 Kyle Beaber 00:17:21.78 7

4 10 648 Kevin Smith 00:17:42.82 10

5 22 645 Tristan Evans 00:19:15.07 21

6 44 644 Brody Stanley 00:21:28.58 (36)

7 62 651 Brennen Hostetler 00:23:43.82 (42)

2 Dover 00:17:42.89 13 46

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 399 Chase Daniel 00:16:47.46 3

2 4 443 Luke Jones 00:16:56.42 4

3 5 442 Brian Hutchison 00:17:19.79 5

4 17 390 Hunter Anslow 00:18:39.62 16

5 19 398 Tyler Shuss 00:18:51.17 18

6 20 395 Evan Dorenkott 00:19:02.80 (19)

7 27 397 Tony Pastor-Calel 00:19:50.80 (25)

3 Tusky Valley 00:18:42.09 10 82

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 692 Cade Conrad 00:17:28.45 9

2 12 698 Kaelli Whitlach 00:18:17.79 12

3 16 694 Logan Roth 00:18:34.16 15

4 23 697 Abe McElwee 00:19:19.37 22

5 26 696 Sam Uvena 00:19:50.67 24

6 28 689 Micah Rippel 00:20:01.73 (26)

7 29 695 Mason Tidrick 00:20:02.32 (27)

4 Indian Valley 00:19:23.56 8 105

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 489 Joe Carlisle 00:17:20.19 6

2 13 487 Nolan Patacca 00:18:18.88 13

3 18 490 Max Kinsey 00:18:48.73 17

4 38 484 Ayden Colaner 00:20:50.73 32

5 46 486 Octavius Holland 00:21:39.26 37

6 52 483 Caine Anthony 00:22:22.01 (38)

7 54 488 Brock Albright 00:22:39.32 (39)

5 Claymont 00:19:27.30 15 114

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 282 Braxtyn Myers 00:18:24.27 14

2 21 379 Lucas Gladstone 00:19:06.32 20

3 24 377 Jacob Bache 00:19:28.34 23

4 30 29 Hunter Messer 00:20:04.74 28

5 31 41 Kaiden Wallace 00:20:12.85 29

6 32 288 Waylen Peterson 00:20:27.00 (30)

7 39 21 Tucker Armstrong 00:20:56.61 (33)

6 Garaway 00:19:44.24 11 119

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 473 Carter Travis 00:17:25.36 8

2 11 472 Nic Palmer 00:18:04.84 11
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Tuscarawas All County CC Championships - HS Boys - 2

3 37 467 Shepherd Wharton 00:20:49.10 31

4 40 469 Bryce Johnson 00:20:56.76 34

5 43 474 Jase Miller 00:21:25.14 35

6 56 466 Dominic Schlabach 00:22:48.36 (40)

7 57 465 Caden Fraizer 00:23:00.54 (41)
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Tuscarawas All County CC Championships - HS Boys - 2

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 649 Marcus Adelman JR 00:16:01.95 New Philadelphia

2 2 652 Wyatt Lendon JR 00:16:43.95 New Philadelphia

3 3 399 Chase Daniel JR 00:16:47.46 Dover

4 4 443 Luke Jones SR 00:16:56.42 Dover

5 5 442 Brian Hutchison SR 00:17:19.79 Dover

6 6 489 Joe Carlisle SR 00:17:20.19 Indian Valley

7 7 650 Kyle Beaber JR 00:17:21.78 New Philadelphia

8 8 473 Carter Travis JR 00:17:25.36 Garaway

9 9 692 Cade Conrad SO 00:17:28.45 Tusky Valley

10 10 648 Kevin Smith SO 00:17:42.82 New Philadelphia

11 11 472 Nic Palmer JR 00:18:04.84 Garaway

12 12 698 Kaelli Whitlach JR 00:18:17.79 Tusky Valley

13 13 487 Nolan Patacca SO 00:18:18.88 Indian Valley

14 14 282 Braxtyn Myers SO 00:18:24.27 Claymont

15 0 668 Graham Shepherd SR 00:18:30.90 Newcomerstown

16 15 694 Logan Roth SO 00:18:34.16 Tusky Valley

17 16 390 Hunter Anslow FR 00:18:39.62 Dover

18 17 490 Max Kinsey SR 00:18:48.73 Indian Valley

19 18 398 Tyler Shuss SO 00:18:51.17 Dover

20 (19) 395 Evan Dorenkott SO 00:19:02.80 Dover

21 20 379 Lucas Gladstone SR 00:19:06.32 Claymont

22 21 645 Tristan Evans SO 00:19:15.07 New Philadelphia

23 22 697 Abe McElwee JR 00:19:19.37 Tusky Valley

24 23 377 Jacob Bache SR 00:19:28.34 Claymont

25 0 667 Trenton Wright JR 00:19:29.78 Newcomerstown

26 24 696 Sam Uvena SO 00:19:50.67 Tusky Valley

27 (25) 397 Tony Pastor-Calel SO 00:19:50.80 Dover

28 (26) 689 Micah Rippel FR 00:20:01.73 Tusky Valley

29 (27) 695 Mason Tidrick SO 00:20:02.32 Tusky Valley

30 28 29 Hunter Messer FR 00:20:04.74 Claymont

31 29 41 Kaiden Wallace FR 00:20:12.85 Claymont

32 (30) 288 Waylen Peterson SO 00:20:27.00 Claymont

33 0 676 Hudson McKenzie FR 00:20:32.12 Strasburg-Franklin

34 0 391 Elijah Perlaky FR 00:20:35.77 Dover

35 0 677 Brennan Rissler SO 00:20:37.83 Strasburg-Franklin

36 0 394 Deacon Wise FR 00:20:45.72 Dover

37 31 467 Shepherd Wharton FR 00:20:49.10 Garaway

38 32 484 Ayden Colaner FR 00:20:50.73 Indian Valley

39 (33) 21 Tucker Armstrong FR 00:20:56.61 Claymont

40 34 469 Bryce Johnson JR 00:20:56.76 Garaway

41 0 375 Reese Salyers JR 00:21:15.32 Claymont

42 0 378 John Blair SR 00:21:23.00 Claymont

43 35 474 Jase Miller SR 00:21:25.14 Garaway

44 (36) 644 Brody Stanley FR 00:21:28.58 New Philadelphia

45 0 685 Steven Simpson JR 00:21:38.70 Tuscar. C.C.

46 37 486 Octavius Holland SO 00:21:39.26 Indian Valley

47 0 393 Kyler Roberson FR 00:21:41.68 Dover

48 0 682 Alex Mercier FR 00:21:43.99 Tuscar. C.C.

49 0 26 Allen Chrest FR 00:22:04.43 Claymont

50 0 690 Carter Stevens FR 00:22:16.31 Tusky Valley

51 0 693 Luke McCoy SO 00:22:17.22 Tusky Valley
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52 (38) 483 Caine Anthony FR 00:22:22.01 Indian Valley

53 0 380 Jacob Riker SR 00:22:25.82 Claymont

54 (39) 488 Brock Albright JR 00:22:39.32 Indian Valley

55 0 82 Kaden Bache SO 00:22:40.48 Claymont

56 (40) 466 Dominic Schlabach FR 00:22:48.36 Garaway

57 (41) 465 Caden Fraizer FR 00:23:00.54 Garaway

58 0 485 Xavier Holland FR 00:23:09.62 Indian Valley

59 0 468 Damon Miller SO 00:23:25.81 Garaway

60 0 392 Gage Robb FR 00:23:31.99 Dover

61 0 691 Zach Beun SO 00:23:39.87 Tusky Valley

62 (42) 651 Brennen Hostetler JR 00:23:43.82 New Philadelphia

63 0 653 Kaden Keck SR 00:23:57.81 New Philadelphia

64 0 400 Nathanael Mason JR 00:24:11.03 Dover

65 0 85 Diesel Kinsey SO 00:24:49.57 Claymont

66 0 683 Collin Virag FR 00:24:53.05 Tuscar. C.C.

67 0 1 Todd Armstrong FR 00:25:10.27 Claymont

68 0 181 Mason McWilliams SO 00:25:10.64 Claymont

69 0 441 Blake Craig SR 00:25:17.32 Dover

70 0 470 Jaden Meek JR 00:25:22.47 Garaway

71 0 471 Aaron Miller JR 00:25:54.61 Garaway

72 0 464 Ian Compton FR 00:27:07.30 Garaway

73 0 665 Landyn Rodriguez SO 00:28:58.87 Newcomerstown

74 0 684 Teno Jongmeesuk JR 00:32:49.51 Tuscar. C.C.
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